
SIRE:

GREAT GRANDPARENTS GREAT GREAT GRANDPARENTSPARENTS

DAM:

GRANDPARENTS

Reg No.: COI % :Sex: Color: Date of Birth: 6/4/2025WS86785303 BlueF 12.08%

River Rock's Royal Descendant RATI STAR

Am CH
River Rock's Feel That

Fire RN SHDN CGC TKN
RATI

Reg No: WS76337604
Black, COI = 3.74%

Am CH Caeruleus Dreams In
Color RN BCAT TT CGC TKN

GDCA-VA GDCA-HOF
WS58751806

Blue, COI = 10.28%
Caeruleus In Like Flynn WS47833204 ,

Blue
Am CH Caeruleus Here I Go WS16759602 , Blue

Caeruleus Pride And Joy WS40962803 , Blue

BISS Am Ch Sharcon's Tomahawk
AOM WR03850602 , Blue

Kobe Medium WP93931501 , Blue

Sharcon's Lightning Strikes Again WP87598907 , Black

BISS Am Ch Rainmaster's
Make My World Go Black

WS57247701
Black, COI = 0.85%

Katcrew's Dark Reflexion at Rainmaster
WS41843701 , Black

Am CH Thornhills Irish Lullaby of KatCrew , Black

Am & Can Ch Sasdania's Reflexion of Fire WR05890601
, Black

Rainmaster N Shatten Dont Tread on
Me WS45164203 , Blue

Rainmaster N Shatten's Smoke N Image WS36296402 ,
Blue

Sharcon's Hoo Yah WS35563803 , Blue

Am CH
Caeruleus Here I Go
Reg No: WS16759602
Blue, COI = 2.67%

Int Ch Caeruleus The
Explorer WS04023701
Blue, COI = 1.23%

Am & Int Ch Magic Johny Silver
Caeruleus CGC WP90736501 , Blue

Magic's Belair v Crosswinds WP68731103 , Blue

Magic's Lexus WP73648202 , Black

BIS BISS Ch Houston's Black Market
Liquid Asset WP75624905 , Blue

Black's Comet Dancer V Mayes WP53266211 , Blue

Am CH Black Mkt Once In A Blu Moon CD CGC
WP43993101 , Blue

Wiedanes Tangled Up N Blue
WS03659202

Blue, COI = 1.23%

BISS Am Ch Sharcon's Tomahawk
AOM WR03850602 , Blue

Sharcon's Lightning Strikes Again WP87598907 , Black

Kobe Medium WP93931501 , Blue

Am CH Midnite Run-Wiedanes Tatum
WP92857402 , Blue

Wiedaneperiwinklepandemonium WP56099711 , Blue

Am CH Coleridge Bandito De Macleo WP67780901 ,
Blue


